Indian Institutions Overseas Institutions

INR-10,000/-(Ten Thousand

Rupees)
USD-200 or EURO-180

*Limited slots for membership are avaliable for the year 2024

TYPES OF MEMBERSHIP

The membership is offered for a term of THREE YEARS and is

subject to renewal 

INR 15,000/- (Fifteen Thousand Hundred)  

INVITATION TO JOIN GALTER

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

ACADEMIC FELLOWSHIP

Only Students and Research Scholars from Academic Institutions will

be offered this Fellowship on presentation of valid proof 

(Term: ONE YEAR)

INR 1,000/- (OneThousand Hundred)/ USD 20 or EURO 15